Tel: 215-355-6900
Model HPT-100
technology. The gas wetted surfaces are reduced
sulfur 316L, with a passivated 7-10RA surface finish
and Hastelloy® diaphragm, and are certifi ed to be free
of all detectable contaminants. The circuits are isolated
from external interferences with RFI/EMI fi lters and a

820 Pennsylvania Boulevard • Feasterville, PA 19053 •  U.S.A.
Tel: 215-355-6900 • Fax: 215-354-1802 • www.ametekpmt.com
Model Numbering:
 100 Pressure cavity type
 F Flow-through
 S Single-ended
  Pressure type
  V -14.7 psig based gauge
  G 0 psig based gauge
  A Absolute*
   Pressure range
   0250 250 psig
    Process connection type
    SM Face seal swivel male
    SF  Face seal swivel female
    FM Face seal integral fi xed male
    BW Butt weld tube stubs
    TS Swept path tee (pressure cavity Type “S” only)
     Process connection size
     4 1/4 inch
     6 3/8 inch
     8 1/2 inch
      Output signal
      1 4 to 20 mA
      2 0 to 5 VDC
       Electrical connection
       B Bendix®
       P Pigtail
       C (Outdoor) 1/2 inch conduit adapter with 10 foot pigtail
       N (Outdoor) 10 foot pigtail
        Agency approvals
        1 Class I, Division I Intrinsically Safe/Non-Incendive
        2 Class I, Division 2
        3 No rating
 100F V 0250 SM 4 1 B 1 * Absolute Pressure  provided as vacuum gauge reference
i.e. 0 to 250 psia = -14.7 psig to 235.3 psig.
© AMETEK, Inc. All rights reserved  •  Printed in the U.S.A.  •  PDF608 (110096) K796415
Model HPT-100 Ultra High Purity Transducers
Physical
Sensing Element: • Metal thin fi lm sensor
Wetted Surfaces: • Reduced-sulfur 316L and
Hastelloy C22
Wetted Surfaces Finish: • Electropolished to
7-10 micro inch (Ra) maximum
Housing Material:•  300 series stainless steel
Output Connector: • Bendix style PTIH-8-4P®
or pigtail (standard length = 10 feet, custom
available)
Pressure Connections: • 1/4, 3/8, 1/2 inch tube
stub or face seal fi tting. High fl ow face seal
available.
Dimensions• : Conforms to existing installations
(reference outline dimensions)
Cleaning/Handling: •
Per AMETEK Cleaning Specifi cation
MS-406-L, class 100 clean room, DI rinse,
double bagged
Label: • Includes AMETEK logo, pressure range,
input and output, date, serialization, regulatory and
CE markings, and zero/span and potentiometer
locator.
Warranty: • 3 years from date of installation or date